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REGISTRATION FORM FOR THE POST OFFERED FOR________________________

Name:
Surname:
ID number:
Address:
Contact telephone number:
e-mail:

Request to be accepted for the job offer ..........................................

I attach the following supporting documentation of the alleged merits and requirements:

1.-
2.-
3.-
4.-
5.-
6.-
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Mr. Managing Director of the IdISBa
Carretera Valldemossa, 79 (Hospital Universitari Son Espases, edifici S, primer pis) 
07010 Palma. Tel.: 871205234
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